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1. Name of Self-Regulatory Organization Trading New Derivative Securities Product: 10046800
National Stock Exchange, Inc.
2. Type of Issuer of New Derivative Securities Product (e.g., clearinghouse, broker-dealer, corporation, etc.):
Corporation
3. Class of New Derivative Securities Product:
Debt
4. Name of Underlying Instrument:
SPDR Gold Trust
5. If Underlying Instrument is an Index, State Whether it is Broad-Based or Narrow-Based:
Narrow-Based
6. Ticker Symbol(s) of New Derivative Securities Producf:
GBN
7. Market or Markets Upon Which Securities Comprising Underlying Instrument Trades:
domestic stock exchanges
8. Settlement Methodology of New Derivative Securities Product:
Cash
9. Position Limits of New Derivative Securities Product (if applicable):
Part II Execution

The undersigned represents that the governing body of the above-referenced Self-Regulatory Organization has duly approved,
or has duly delegated its approval to the undersigned for, the trading of the above-referenced new derivative securities product
according to its relevant trading rules (including unlisted trading privileges), procedures and surveillance programs.

Name of Official Responsible for Form: James C. Yong

Title: Chief Regulatory Officer

Telephone Number: (312) 786-8803

Manual Signature of Official Responsible for Form:
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James C. Yong

Chief Requlatory Officer

james.yong@nsx.com

Ms. Gail Jackson

Division of Trading and Markets
Securities and Exchange Commission

100 F Street, N.E.
Washington, DC 20549

RE: Securities Exchange Act Forms 19b4-(¢)

Dear Ms. Jackson:
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Pursuant to Rule 19b4-(e) of the Securities Exchange act of 1934 (“Exchange Act”),
enclosed please find one original and nine copies of a completed Form 19b4-(e), executed on
behalf of the National Stock Exchange, Inc. (“NSX” or the “Exchange”) for each of the
following symbols which recently commenced trading on the Exchange:
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GSR
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93.SGO
94.SCT
95. SNZ
96. GBN
97. SGN
98. DMH
99. RIH
100. VRD
101. SKL
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113. AYT
114. AKL
115. BYL
116. JFT
117. NGOpC
118. NGXpC
119. NIIpC
120. BRIL
121. BRIS
122. INDL

123. INDZ
124. SOXL
125. SOXS
126. RBL
127.CU
128. PLTM

If you have any questions on the enclosed materials, please contact Sheila Vlach at

(312) 786-8155.

EEncls.

Very truly yours




